UNESWA - INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
SCHEDULE OF STUDY DAYS
YEAR PLANNER-2019 / 2020 (Second Semester: July to October 2020)

Dates of Classes/Activities University Activities for | Study Days Tutorial Days
IDE Students

FOR COMPLETING STUDENTS (Final Year Students - Level-5 of five year Degree programme, Level-4 of four year Degree
programme, Level-3 of three year Diploma programme, Level-2 of two year Diploma/Two year Certificate programmes and those
taking one year Certificate programme).

SECOND SEMESTER (Jan — Sept)

July 18 2020 (Saturday) B.Ed (P & S) & PGCE
July 19 2020 (Sunday) B.Ed (P & S) & PGCE
July 25 2020 (Saturday) --- 4t study day - All Programs ---
July 26 2020 (Sunday) --- 4t study day - All Programs ---
August 1 2020 (Saturday) --- B.Ed (P & S) & PGCE ---
August 2 2020 (Sunday) --- B.Ed (P & S) & PGCE ---
August 08 2020 (Saturday) --- 5t Study day - All Programs ---
August 09 2020 (Sunday) --- 5t Study day - All Programs ---
August 10-14 2020 Study Week ---
August 15 2020 (Saturday) CA Signing Day All Programmes

August 17 — 28, 2020 Second Semester Exams for Completing Students

FOR CONTINUING STUDENTS

September 05 2020 (Saturday) --- B.Ed (P & S) & PGCE ---
September 06 2020 (Sunday) --- B.Ed (P & S) & PGCE ---
September 12 2020 (Saturday) --- 4t study day - All Programs ---
September 13 2020 (Sunday) --- 4t study day - All Programs ---
September 19 2020 (Saturday) --- B.Ed (P & S) & PGCE ---
September 20 2020 (Sunday) --- B.Ed (P & S) & PGCE ---
September 26 2020 (Saturday) --- 5t Study day - All Programs ---
September 27 2020 (Sunday) --- 5t Study day - All Programs ---
October 03, 2020 (Saturday) CA Signing Day All Programmes




